
2024

S P E C I A L  I T E M S

W I T H  L I M I T E D  S T O C K





S P E C I A L  I T E M S  W I T H 

L I M I T E D  S T O C K 

EGLO Living is the epitome of style, quality and well-being. The Special 
Items collection incorporates a variety of products, including vases, candles, 
furniture and many other special accessories for the home. The products 
fall harmoniously into the existing EGLO Living collections and are real eye-
catchers. If you are looking for a special home decor, you will definitely find 
it here. From stylish elegance to rustic chic paired with true craftsmanship. 
Be inspired by the rich diversity and give your room that certain something.

EGLO Living steht als Inbegriff für Stil, Qualität und Wohlbefinden. Die 
Special Items Kollektion umfasst eine Vielzahl an Produkten, darunter 
Vasen, Kerzen, Möbel und viele weitere besondere Wohnaccessoires. 
Die Produkte gliedern sich harmonisch in die bestehenden EGLO Living 
Kollektionen ein und sind wahre Eye-Catcher. Wer besondere Dekoration 
sucht, wird hier bestimmt fündig. Von stilvoller Eleganz bis hin zu rusti-
kalem Chic gepaart mit wahrer Handwerkskunst. Lass dich inspirieren von 
der reichen Vielfalt und verleihe deinem Raum das gewisse Etwas.

EGLO Living est l'incarnation du style, de la qualité et du bien-être. La col-
lection « Edition limitée » comprend une variété de produits, notamment 
des vases, des bougies, des meubles et de nombreux accessoires dédiés 
à l’univers de la maison. Les produits s'intègrent harmonieusement dans 
les collections EGLO Living existantes et attirent tous les regards. Si vous 
êtes à la recherche d'une décoration d'intérieur spéciale, vous la trouve-
rez certainement ici. De l'élégance stylée au chic rustique, le tout associé 
à un véritable savoir-faire artisanal. Laissez-vous inspirer par la richesse de 
la diversité et donnez à votre pièce ce petit quelque chose de particulier.





CONTENT
INHALT · CONTENU

VASES / VASEN / VASES
METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL .............................................................  4

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES / ACCESSOIRES
DECORATIVE OBJECTS / DEKO-OBJEKTE / OBJETS DE DÉCORATION .................................  16

BOWLS / SCHALEN / BOLS ..............................................................................................  20

CANDLES / KERZEN / BOUGIES
CANDLESTICKS / KERZENSTÄNDER / CHANDELIERS .........................................................  22

LANTERNS / WINDLICHTER / PHOTOPHORES ...................................................................  26

WALL DECORATIONS / WANDDEKORATIONEN /  

DÉCORATIONS MURALES
WALL DECORATIONS / WANDDEKORATIONEN / DÉCORATIONS MURALES .......................  28

MIRRORS / SPIEGEL / MIROIRS ........................................................................................  29

PLANTS / PFLANZEN / PLANTES
POTS / ÜBERTÖPFE / POTS ..............................................................................................  30

PLANT STANDS / PFLANZENSTÄNDER / SUPPORT POUR PLANTES .....................................  33

FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES
FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  ....................................................................................  34

FURNITURE ON DEMAND / MÖBEL AUF ANFRAGE / MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE  .................  56

ARMCHAIRS / SESSEL / FAUTEUILS  .................................................................................  58 

MANAMBOLOSY CHAIRS & SOFAS /  

MANAMBOLOSY STÜHLE UND SOFAS / MANAMBOLOSY CHAISES & CANAPÉS ...............  60

SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS .............................................................................................  62

BAR TABLES / BARTISCHE / TABLES DE BAR  ....................................................................  64

CHOUCH TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES DE CANAPÉ  ................................................  66

SIDEBOARDS / KOMMODEN / COMMODES ....................................................................  68

SIDE TABLES AGHLEAM / BEISTELLTISCHE AGHLEAM / TABLES D'APPOINT AGHLEAM ......  70

 

INDEX & LEGEND / INDEX & ERKLÄRUNG / INDEX & LÉGENDE  .................................  74

CONTENT / INHALT / CONTENU  3



METAL VASES
METALLVASEN · VASES EN MÉTAL

METAL VASES
METALLVASEN · VASES EN MÉTAL

4  METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL

421459 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 160, H 180 
material: glass; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdbhj!
9008606293179

421469 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 130, H 280 

material: glass; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdcgb!
9008606293261

421461 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 230, H 230 
material: glass; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdbig!
9008606293186

421471 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 130, H 360 

material: glass; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdchi!
9008606293278

421462 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 180, H 300 
material: glass; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdbjd!
9008606293193

421472 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 140, H 450 

material: glass; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdcif!
9008606293285



METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL  5

421454 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 190, H 210 
material: aluminium; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdbce!
9008606293124

421457 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 140, H 390 
material: aluminium; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdbff!
9008606293155

421455 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 170, H 310 

material: aluminium; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdbdb!
9008606293131

421458 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 180, H 480 
material: aluminium; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdbgc!
9008606293162

421456 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 210, H 470 

material: aluminium; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdbei!
9008606293148

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



6  METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL

421473 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 140, H 210 
material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdcjc!
9008606293292

421476 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 160, H 180 

material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjddcc!
9008606293322

421479 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 120, H 360 
material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjddfd!
9008606293353

421474 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 170, H 300 
material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjddai!
9008606293308

421477 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 210, H 250 

material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdddj!
9008606293339

421475 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 200, H 400 
material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjddbf!
9008606293315

421478 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 130, H 280 
material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjddeg!
9008606293346

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL  7

421463 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 140, H 210 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdcaj!
9008606293209

421466 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 140, H 210 

material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdcda!
9008606293230

421464 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 170, H 300 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdcbg!
9008606293216

421467 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 170, H 300 

material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdceh!
9008606293247

421465 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

Ø 200, H 400 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdccd!
9008606293223

421468 · TUBARAN

Special item · metal vase
Ø 200, H 400 

material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdcfe!
9008606293254

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



8  METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL

421484 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 360, B 130, H 380 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cjddjb!
9008606293391

421487 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 460, B 80, H 340 
material: aluminium; colour: black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cjdecb!
9008606293421

421482 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 190, B 150, H 760 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cjddhh!
9008606293377

421485 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 390, B 140, H 450 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdeah!
9008606293407

421488 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 310, B 80, H 570 
material: aluminium; colour: black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cjdedi!
9008606293438

421483 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 180, B 150, H 840 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cjddie!
9008606293384

421486 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 250, B 80, H 270 
material: aluminium; colour: black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cjdebe!
9008606293414

421481 · TUBARAN
Special item · metal vase

L 180, B 150, H 650 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cjddga!
9008606293360



METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL  9

421186 · KURASHIKI

Special item · metal vase
L 490, B 200, H 440 

material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfijfg!
9008606258956

421183 · KURASHIKI
Special item · metal vase

L 490, B 200, H 440 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed antique 

copper

,!0AI6A6-cfijab!
9008606258901

421187 · KURASHIKI

Special item · metal vase
L 334, B 160, H 334 

material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfijgd!
9008606258963

421184 · KURASHIKI
Special item · metal vase

L 334, B 160, H 334 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed antique 

copper

,!0AI6A6-cfijbi!
9008606258918

421188 · KURASHIKI

Special item · metal vase
L 280, B 120, H 240 

material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfijha!
9008606258970

421185 · KURASHIKI
Special item · metal vase

L 280, B 120, H 240 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed antique 

copper

,!0AI6A6-cfijcf!
9008606258925

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



10  METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL

421192 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 530, H 990 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfijih!
9008606258987

421193 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase

Ø 500, H 820 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfijje!
9008606258994

421196 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 450, H 1080 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfjacb!
9008606259021

421194 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase

Ø 400, H 610 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfjaah!
9008606259007

421197 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 400, H 860 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfjadi!
9008606259038



METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL  11

421195 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase

Ø 500, H 1300 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-cfjabe!
9008606259014



12  METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL

421198 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase

Ø 500, H 1300 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed black

,!0AI6A6-cfjaef!
9008606259045

421189 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 390, H 1010 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed antique 

copper; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-cfijdc!
9008606258932

421199 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 450, H 1080 

material: aluminium; colour: brushed black

,!0AI6A6-cfjafc!
9008606259052

421191 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 390, H 1010 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed black; 

set of 3

,!0AI6A6-cfijej!
9008606258949

421201 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 400, H 860 

material: aluminium; colour: brushed black

,!0AI6A6-cfjagj!
9008606259069



METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL  13

421326 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 450, H 1080 
material: aluminium; colour: brass antique

,!0AI6A6-chaibb!
9008606270811

421327 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 400, H 860 
material: aluminium; colour: brass antique

,!0AI6A6-chaici!
9008606270828

421325 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 500, H 1300 
material: aluminium; colour: brass antique

,!0AI6A6-chaiae!
9008606270804

421328 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 450, H 1650 

material: aluminium; colour: brass antique

,!0AI6A6-chaigg!
9008606270866

421332 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 380, H 1300 

material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-chaijh!
9008606270897

421329 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 380, H 1300 

material: aluminium; colour: brass antique

,!0AI6A6-chaihd!
9008606270873

421331 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 450, H 1650 

material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold

,!0AI6A6-chaiia!
9008606270880

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



14  METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL

421333 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase

Ø 450, H 1650 
material: aluminium; colour: grey

,!0AI6A6-chajad!
9008606270903

421334 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 380, H 1300 
material: aluminium; colour: grey

,!0AI6A6-chajba!
9008606270910

421337 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 400, H 860 

material: aluminium; colour: grey

,!0AI6A6-chajeb!
9008606270941

421335 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase
Ø 500, H 1300 

material: aluminium; colour: grey

,!0AI6A6-chajch!
9008606270927

421343 · MIYAZAKI
Special item · metal vase

Ø 500, H 2020 
material: aluminium; colour: grey

,!0AI6A6-chajjg!
9008606270996



METAL VASES / METALLVASEN / VASES EN MÉTAL  15

421336 · MIYAZAKI

Special item · metal vase

Ø 450, H 1080 
material: aluminium; colour: grey

,!0AI6A6-chajde!
9008606270934



DECORATIVE OBJECTS
DEKO-OBJEKTE · OBJETS DE DÉCORATION

16  DECORATIVE OBJECTS / DEKO-OBJEKTE / OBJETS DE DÉCORATION

427831 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 210, B 140, H 250 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: bronze, green

,!0AI6A6-cjdhfj!
9008606293759

427834 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 320, B 180, H 370 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: nickel, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdhia!
9008606293780

427832 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 320, B 180, H 370 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: bronze, green

,!0AI6A6-cjdhgg!
9008606293766

427815 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 530, B 110, H 500 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdaej!
9008606293049

427833 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 210, B 140, H 250 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: nickel, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdhhd!
9008606293773

427816 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 530, B 110, H 500 
material: aluminium; colour: sand coloured, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdafg!
9008606293056



427817 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 280, B 100, H 440 
material: aluminum, metal, granite; colour: dark 

bronze, black; handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdagd!
9008606293063

427819 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 180, B 170, H 570 
material: aluminium; colour: gold, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdaih!
9008606293087

427818 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 280, B 100, H 440 
material: aluminum, metal, granite; colour: bronze, 

black; handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdaha!
9008606293070

427821 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 180, B 200, H 600 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdaje!
9008606293094

427823 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 920, B 600, H 1700 
material: aluminium, wood; colour: bronze, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdbbh!
9008606293117

427822 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 180, B 100, H 620 
material: aluminium; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjdbaa!
9008606293100

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



18  DECORATIVE OBJECTS / DEKO-OBJEKTE / OBJETS DE DÉCORATION

427828 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 250, B 250, H 1500 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdhdf!
9008606293735

427829 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 250, B 250, H 1500 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdhec!
9008606293742

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



DECORATIVE OBJECTS / DEKO-OBJEKTE / OBJETS DE DÉCORATION  19

427825 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 110, B 110, H 1690 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdhae!
9008606293704

427826 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 110, B 110, H 1320 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, black; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdhbb!
9008606293711

427824 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 110, B 110, H 1350 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdgji!
9008606293698

427827 · TANTANGAN
Special item · decorative object

L 110, B 110, H 1690 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, black; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdhci!
9008606293728

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



BOWLS
SCHALEN · BOLS

20  BOWLS / SCHALEN / BOLS

427811 · SAKALAVA
Special item · bowl

Ø 300, H 110 

material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdaab!
9008606293001

427814 · SAKALAVA

Special item · bowl
Ø 370, H 130 

material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdadc!
9008606293032

427812 · SAKALAVA

Special item · bowl

Ø 370, H 130 

material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdabi!
9008606293018

427813 · SAKALAVA

Special item · bowl
Ø 300, H 110 

material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 

handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdacf!
9008606293025



kann man diese Schalen in Ambientebild integrieren?  
Wir haben sie hier in Pill schon auf Lager

BOWLS / SCHALEN / BOLS  21

427808 · SAKALAVA
Special item · bowl

Ø 290, H 60 
material: aluminium; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjcjib!
9008606292981

427809 · SAKALAVA
Special item · bowl

Ø 390, H 90 
material: aluminium; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjcjji!
9008606292998

427175 · ISESAKI
Special item · bowl

Ø 280, H 80 
material: aluminium; colour: gold; set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cfjbdh!
9008606259137



CANDLESTICKS
KERZENSTÄNDER · CHANDELIER

422632 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 400 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdfdh!
9008606293537

422638 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 160, H 750 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdfjj!
9008606293599

422633 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 510 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdfee!
9008606293544

422639 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 160, H 900 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdgaf!
9008606293605

422634 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 610 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdffb!
9008606293551

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



CANDLESTICKS / KERZENSTÄNDER / CHANDELIER  23

422635 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 400 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdfgi!
9008606293568

422641 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 160, H 750 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdgbc!
9008606293612

422636 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 510 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdfhf!
9008606293575

422642 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 160, H 900 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdgcj!
9008606293629

422637 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 610 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdfic!
9008606293582



24  CANDLESTICKS / KERZENSTÄNDER / CHANDELIER

422622 · BUTUAN

Special item · candlestick
Ø 130, H 460 

material: aluminium; colour: brown; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdeef!
9008606293445

422623 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 510 
material: aluminium; colour: brown; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdefc!
9008606293452

422624 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 560 
material: aluminium; colour: brown; 
handmade - each product is unique

,!0AI6A6-cjdegj!
9008606293469

422625 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 460 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdehg!
9008606293476

422626 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 510 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdeid!
9008606293483

422627 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 130, H 560 
material: aluminium; colour: bronze, nickel

,!0AI6A6-cjdeja!
9008606293490

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



CANDLESTICKS / KERZENSTÄNDER / CHANDELIER  25

422629 · BUTUAN

Special item · candlestick

Ø 120, H 320 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdfbd!
9008606293513

422628 · BUTUAN

Special item · candlestick
Ø 120, H 220 

material: aluminium; colour: nickel, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdfag!
9008606293506

422631 · BUTUAN
Special item · candlestick

Ø 120, H 420 
material: aluminium; colour: nickel, black

,!0AI6A6-cjdfca!
9008606293520



LANTERNS
WINDLICHTER · PHOTOPHORES

26  LANTERNS / WINDLICHTER / PHOTOPHORES

422643 · BUTUAN

Special item · lantern
L 370, B 220, H 320 

material: aluminium, glass; colour: bronze, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdgdg!
9008606293636

422646 · BUTUAN
Special item · lantern

L 500, B 230, H 200 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: nickel, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdggh!
9008606293667

422644 · BUTUAN
Special item · lantern

L 370, B 220, H 320 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: nickel, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdged!
9008606293643

422647 · BUTUAN
Special item · lantern

Ø 270, H 310 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: bronze, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdghe!
9008606293674

422645 · BUTUAN
Special item · lantern

L 500, B 230, H 200 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: bronze, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdgfa!
9008606293650

422648 · BUTUAN
Special item · lantern

Ø 270, H 310 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: nickel, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdgib!
9008606293681

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



LANTERNS / WINDLICHTER / PHOTOPHORES  27

422115 · IBUSUKI
Special item · lantern

Ø 350, H 720 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: gold, amber

,!0AI6A6-cfjahg!
9008606259076

422118 · IBUSUKI
Special item · lantern

Ø 330, H 620 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: nickel, blue

,!0AI6A6-cfjbag!
9008606259106

422116 · IBUSUKI
Special item · lantern

Ø 330, H 620 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: gold, amber

,!0AI6A6-cfjaid!
9008606259083

422117 · IBUSUKI
Special item · lantern

Ø 350, H 720 
material: aluminium, glass; colour: nickel, blue

,!0AI6A6-cfjaja!
9008606259090

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



WALL DECORATIONS
WANDDEKORATIONEN · DÉCORATIONS MURALES

28  WALL DECORATIONS / WANDDEKORATIONEN / DÉCORATIONS MURALES 

426022 · BISLIG
Special item · wall decoration

L 410, B 60, H 410 
material: metal; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdhjh!
9008606293797

426023 · BISLIG
Special item · wall decoration

L 500, B 100, H 500 
material: metal; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjdiad!
9008606293803

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



MIRRORS
SPIEGEL · MIROIRS

MIRRORS / SPIEGEL / MIROIRS  29

425045 · TANAMBAO
Special item · mirror

L 1200, B 40, H 500 
material: recycled wood, glass; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-chfjeg!
9008606275946

425046 · TANAMBAO

Special item · mirror

B 40, Ø 1200 
material: recycled wood, glass; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-chfjga!
9008606275960



POTS
ÜBERTÖPFE · POTS

30  POTS / ÜBERTÖPFE / POTS

428107 · BEFANJANA
Special item · pot

Ø 490, H 850 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: natural, 

black; natural variation may occur

,!0AI6A6-chfigb!
9008606275861

428111 · BEFANJANA

Special item · pot

Ø 620, H 1205 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: natural, 

black; natural variation may occur

,!0AI6A6-chfijc!
9008606275892

428108 · BEFANJANA

Special item · pot

Ø 450, H 905 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: natural, 

black; natural variation may occur

,!0AI6A6-chfihi!
9008606275878

428109 · BEFANJANA

Special item · pot

Ø 735, H 840 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: natural, 

black; natural variation may occur

,!0AI6A6-chfiif!
9008606275885



POTS / ÜBERTÖPFE / POTS  31

428101 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 530, H 890 
material: aluminium; colour: antique gold

,!0AI6A6-chbabg!
9008606271016

428102 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 510, H 680 
material: aluminium; colour: antique gold

,!0AI6A6-chbacd!
9008606271023

428103 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 500, H 500 
material: aluminium; colour: antique gold

,!0AI6A6-chbada!
9008606271030

428097 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 510, H 770 
material: aluminium; colour: gold; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chajhc!
9008606270972

428098 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 510, H 770 
material: aluminium; colour: grey; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chajij!
9008606270989

428099 · OKAYAMA

Special item · pot

Ø 420, H 500 
material: aluminium; colour: brass antique; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chbaaj!
9008606271009

428092 · OKAYAMA

Special item · pot

Ø 480, H 370 
material: aluminium; colour: brass antique; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chaidf!
9008606270835



32  POTS / ÜBERTÖPFE / POTS

428059 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 860, H 920 
material: aluminium; colour: antique copper; 

set of 3

,!0AI6A6-cfjbgi!
9008606259168

428093 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 860, H 920 
material: aluminium; colour: grey; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chaiec!
9008606270842

428094 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 860, H 920 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chaifj!
9008606270859

428061 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 840, H 240 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed black; 

set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cfjbhf!
9008606259175

428062 · OKAYAMA
Special item · pot

Ø 840, H 240 
material: aluminium; colour: brushed gold; set of 2

,!0AI6A6-cfjbic!
9008606259182

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



PLANT STANDS
PFLANZENSTÄNDER · SUPPORT DE PLANTES

PLANT STANDS /  PFLANZENSTÄNDER / SUPPORT DE PLANTES  33

428089 · OKAYAMA
Special item · plant stand

Ø 370, H 500 
material: metal; colour: brushed gold; set of 2

,!0AI6A6-chbagb!
9008606271061

428096 · OKAYAMA

Special item · plant stand

Ø 280, H 820 
material: metal; colour: brushed black; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chajgf!
9008606270965

428091 · OKAYAMA
Special item · plant stand

Ø 210, H 520 
material: metal; colour: brushed gold; set of 2

,!0AI6A6-chbahi!
9008606271078

428095 · OKAYAMA

Special item · plant stand

Ø 280, H 820 
material: metal; colour: brushed gold; set of 3

,!0AI6A6-chajfi!
9008606270958



FURNITURE
MÖBEL · MEUBLES

34  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424643 · MALANJE
Special item · dining table

L 2200, B 1000, H 770 
material: acacia wood, veneer; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjiiie!
9008606298884

424646 · MALANJE
Special item · dining table

L 2200, B 950, H 770 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-cjijbe!
9008606298914

424644 · MALANJE
Special item · dining table

L 2200, B 1000, H 770 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: natural, black

,!0AI6A6-cjiijb!
9008606298891

424645 · MALANJE
Special item · dining table

L 2200, B 1000, H 770 
material: acacia wood, metal; colour: natural, black

,!0AI6A6-cjijah!
9008606298907



424647 · MIMBRES
Special item · dining table

L 1800, B 1000, H 760 
material: mango wood; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjijcb!
9008606298921

424651 · MIMBRES
Special item · dining table

L 2000, B 1100, H 760 
material: acacia wood; colour: dark brown

,!0AI6A6-cjijfc!
9008606298952

424648 · MIMBRES
Special item · sideboard

L 1700, B 450, H 750 
material: mango wood, metal; colour: black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cjijdi!
9008606298938

424649 · MIMBRES
Special item · sideboard

L 1470, B 450, H 500 
material: mango wood, metal; colour: black, gold

,!0AI6A6-cjijef!
9008606298945

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



36  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424986 · TIRUA
Special item · dining table

L 1800, B 1000, H 760 
material: acacia wood; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjbfbj!
9008606291519

424989 · TIRUA
Special item · bench
L 1800, B 400, H 450 

material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-cjbfhb!
9008606291571

424987 · TIRUA
Special item · dining table

L 1800, B 1000, H 760 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-cjbfdd!
9008606291533

424988 · TIRUA
Special item · bench
L 1800, B 400, H 450 

material: acacia wood; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjbffh!
9008606291557

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  37

424871 · AKDAM
Special item · bench
L 1400, B 400, H 460 

material: mango wood; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-ciahec!
9008606280742

424869 · AKDAM
Special item · dining table

L 1830, B 990, H 770 
material: mango wood; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-ciahdf!
9008606280735



38  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424859 · TAKAYAMA
Special item · sideboard

L 1000, B 400, H 760 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciaged!
9008606280643

424864 · TAKAYAMA
Special item · side table

L 400, B 370, H 450 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciagib!
9008606280681

424861 · TAKAYAMA
Special item · dining table

L 2000, B 1000, H 760 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciagfa!
9008606280650

424865 · TAKAYAMA
Special item · side table

L 500, B 350, H 440 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciagji!
9008606280698

424862 · TAKAYAMA
Special item · bench
L 1480, B 380, H 460 

material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciaggh!
9008606280667

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

TANAMBE

p. 54

TAKAYAMA

p. 52

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  39

424854 · TANAMBE
Special item · shelf

L 1000, B 425, H 1900 
material: acacia wood, glass, veneer, furniture 

board; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciafjj!
9008606280599

424858 · TANAMBE
Special item · bench
L 1650, B 400, H 450 

material: polyester, acacia wood; colour: cream, 
natural

,!0AI6A6-ciagdg!
9008606280636

424856 · TANAMBE
Special item · shelf

L 1100, B 300, H 1750 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciagbc!
9008606280612

424857 · TANAMBE
Special item · dining table

L 1800, B 900, H 760 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciagcj!
9008606280629



40  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424841 · TAKAMATSU
Special item · coffee table

Ø 750, H 450 
material: mango wood; colour: light brown; 

set of 2

,!0AI6A6-chibhg!
9008606278176



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  41

424839 · TAKAMATSU
Special item · coffee table

L 1200, B 600, H 450 
material: mango wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-chibgj!
9008606278169

424843 · TAKAMATSU
Special item · coffee table

L 1200, B 600, H 450 
material: marble, mango wood; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chibja!
9008606278190

424842 · SHIMANTO
Special item · coffee table

L 1100, B 700, H 450 
material: marble, metal; colour: black, white; 

set of 2

,!0AI6A6-chibid!
9008606278183

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



42  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424834 · AMPASIMBE

Special item · sideboard
L 1400, B 400, H 600 

material: mango wood, furniture board, metal; 
colour: black, brown

,!0AI6A6-chgahd!
9008606276073

424837 · TARATASY
Special item · sideboard

L 1400, B 400, H 480 
material: mango wood, furniture board, metal; 

colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chibef!
9008606278145

424835 · AMPASIMBE
Special item · sideboard

L 1400, B 400, H 900 
material: mango wood, furniture board, metal; 

colour: black, brown

,!0AI6A6-chgaia!
9008606276080

424838 · TARATASY
Special item · sideboard

L 1450, B 400, H 800 
material: mango wood, furniture board, metal; 

colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chibfc!
9008606278152

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  43

424836 · TARATASY

Special item · sideboard

L 350, B 350, H 550 
material: mango wood, furniture board, metal; 

colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chibdi!
9008606278138



44  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424826 · MAROMOKOTRA
Special item · shelf
L 830, B 400, H 1020 

material: metal, recycled wood; colour: silver, 
natural

,!0AI6A6-chfjcc!
9008606275922



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  45

424829 · BEFOTAKA
Special item · sideboard

L 1400, B 400, H 900 
material: metal, recycled wood; colour: brown, 

black

,!0AI6A6-chgagg!
9008606276066

424827 · MAROMOKOTRA
Special item · sideboard

L 1520, B 350, H 700 
material: metal, recycled wood; colour: silver, 

natural

,!0AI6A6-chfjdj!
9008606275939

424828 · BEFOTAKA
Special item · shelf
L 700, B 350, H 1050 

material: metal, recycled wood; colour: brown, 
black

,!0AI6A6-chfjfd!
9008606275953

424832 · MASONDRONO
Special item · wine shelf

L 200, B 140, H 870 
material: metal, recycled wood; colour: brown, 

black

,!0AI6A6-chgafj!
9008606276059



46  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424608 · SCHADDA
Special item · side table

L 1700, B 350, H 840 
material: metal, mango wood, rubber; 

colour: black, natural

,!0AI6A6-cjcegc!
9008606292462

424617 · SCHADDA
Special item · sideboard

L 2410, B 420, H 1000 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: multicolour

,!0AI6A6-cjcfeh!
9008606292547

424618 · SCHADDA
Special item · sideboard

L 1800, B 410, H 850 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: black, gold, 

natural

,!0AI6A6-cjcffe!
9008606292554

424619 · SCHADDA
Special item · shelf

L 1520, B 410, H 1730 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: multicolour

,!0AI6A6-cjcfgb!
9008606292561

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  47

424612 · SCHADDA
Special item · shelf
L 914, B 686, H 1600 

material: metal, mango wood, rubber; 
colour: multicolour

,!0AI6A6-cjcejd!
9008606292493

424622 · SCHADDA
Special item · sideboard

L 660, B 420, H 790 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: multicolour

,!0AI6A6-cjcfif!
9008606292585

424621 · SCHADDA
Special item · bar table

L 1520, B 510, H 990 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: multicolour

,!0AI6A6-cjcfhi!
9008606292578

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



48  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424625 · SCHADDA
Special item · bar table

L 1219, B 533, H 813 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: red, natural, 

black

,!0AI6A6-cjcgbf!
9008606292615

424623 · SCHADDA
Special item · side table

L 460, B 360, H 730 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: black, 

natural

,!0AI6A6-cjcfjc!
9008606292592

424624 · SCHADDA
Special item · coffee table

L 1219, B 990, H 584 
material: metal, mango wood; colour: black, 

natural

,!0AI6A6-cjcgai!
9008606292608

424831 · FUKUI
Special item · shelf
L 860, B 390, H 1800 

material: metal, mango wood; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-chgabb!
9008606276011

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  49

424609 · SCHADDA
Special item · shelf
L 726, B 483, H 1765 

material: metal; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cjcehj!
9008606292479



50  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424616 · SCHADDA
Special item · shelf
L 580, B 360, H 1930 

material: metal, chipboard; colour: multicolour

,!0AI6A6-cjcfda!
9008606292530

424614 · SCHADDA
Special item · shelf
L 660, B 395, H 1280 

material: metal, mango wood; colour: multicolour

,!0AI6A6-cjcfbg!
9008606292516

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  51

424615 · SCHADDA
Special item · shelf
L 406, B 381, H 1753 

material: metal, chipboard; colour: dark red, 
natural

,!0AI6A6-cjcfcd!
9008606292523

424613 · SCHADDA
Special item · shelf
L 640, B 400, H 1800 

material: metal, chipboard; colour: red, white, 
black

,!0AI6A6-cjcfaj!
9008606292509

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



52  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424732 · PAGADIAN

Special item · chair
L 440, B 520, H 820 

material: acacia wood, metal; colour: natural, 
black; natural variation may occur

,!0AI6A6-cgeddj!
9008606264339

424863 · TAKAYAMA

Special item · chair
L 440, B 470, H 760 

material: polyester, acacia wood; colour: light 
brown, cream, light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciaghe!
9008606280674

424751 · YAMATSURI

Special item · chair
L 530, B 590, H 770 

material: leather; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cgfded!
9008606265343

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

TAKAYAMA

p. 38



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  53

424756 · YAMATSURI

Special item · chair
L 530, B 520, H 900 

material: leather, metal; colour: dark blue, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfeci!
9008606265428

424757 · YAMATSURI

Special item · chair
L 530, B 520, H 900 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfedf!
9008606265435

424755 · YAMATSURI

Special item · chair
L 500, B 630, H 880 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfebb!
9008606265411

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



54  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424867 · LIBOKO
Special item · armchair

L 600, B 590, H 790 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciahbb!
9008606280711

424855 · TANAMBE

Special item · armchair
L 550, B 450, H 680 

material: polyester, acacia wood; colour: light 
brown, cream, light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciagaf!
9008606280605

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

TANAMBE

p. 39



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  55

424042 · YAMATSURI

Special item · stool
Ø 420, H 450 

material: leather; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cgfdhe!
9008606265374

424761 · YAMATSURI

Special item · stool
L 450, B 480, H 780 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfegg!
9008606265466

424043 · YAMATSURI

Special item · stool
Ø 500, H 300 

material: leather; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cgfdib!
9008606265381

424752 · YAMATSURI
Special item · chair
L 510, B 360, H 470 

material: leather; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cgfdfa!
9008606265350

424758 · YAMATSURI

Special item · armchair
L 800, B 760, H 900 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfeec!
9008606265442

424753 · YAMATSURI

Special item · armchair
L 580, B 690, H 840 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfdji!
9008606265398

424754 · YAMATSURI

Special item · chair
L 460, B 480, H 1060 

material: leather, metal; colour: dark brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfeae!
9008606265404

424759 · YAMATSURI
Special item · stool
L 450, B 480, H 450 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfefj!
9008606265459



FURNITURE ON DEMAND
MÖBEL AUF ANFRAGE · MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE

56  FURNITURE ON DEMAND / MÖBEL AUF ANFRAGE / MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE

Our high-quality furniture collection from 
our own in-house production combines 
first-class comfort with sophisticated design 
and creates a harmonious balance between 
well-being and aesthetic sophistication. 
We produce our upholstered furniture to 
order, which means you get to choose the 
color of the cozy velvet fabric for your EGLO 
piece. We offer a wide range of velvet fabric 
colors. 

The items shown on the following pages 
are available as standard in the colors pic-
tured. Other velvet colors can be selected 
by taking the listed item number (refer to 
the relevant page) and by adding the suffix 
for the particular fabric colour (for example: 
424696-47).

Unsere hochwertige Möbelkollektion aus 
Eigenproduktion verbindet erstklassigen 
Komfort mit anspruchsvollem Design und 
schafft somit ein harmonisches Gleichge-
wicht zwischen Wohlbefinden und ästhe-
tischer Raffinesse. Die Produktion unserer 
Polstermöbel erfolgt auftragsbezogen, 
wodurch du für dein EGLO Möbelstück 
die Farbe des gemütlichen Samtstoffes 
auswählen kannst. Wir bieten eine reiche 
Palette an Samtstoffen. 

Die abgebildeten Artikel auf den folgen-
den Seiten sind in den genannten Farben 
verfügbar. Weitere Samtfarben können 
bei Verwendung der genannten Artikel-
nummer (Verweis auf den jeweiligen Sei-
ten) mit Ergänzung des Farbcodes ausge-
wählt werden (Beispiel: 424696-47).

Notre collection de meubles de haute qua-
lité, issue de notre propre production, allie 
un confort de premier ordre à un design 
sophistiqué et crée un équilibre harmo-
nieux entre le bien-être et le raffinement 
esthétique. Nous fabriquons nos meubles 
rembourrés sur commande, ce qui signifie 
que vous pouvez choisir la couleur du tissu 
de votre meuble EGLO. Nous proposons 
une large gamme de couleurs de tissus en 
velours. 

Les articles sur les pages suivantes sont 
disponibles dans les couleurs pésentées. 
D'autres couleurs de tissu peuvent être 
sélectionnées, ajoutez simplement le nu-
méro d’article (se référer à la page corres-
pondante) et le suffixe de la couleur cor-
respondante lors de votre commande. (par 
exemple : 424696-47).



FURNITURE ON DEMAND / MÖBEL AUF ANFRAGE / MEUBLES SUR DEMANDE  57

-01

white / weiß / blanc

 -15

sand / sandfarben / sable

 -35

chocolate brown / schokola-
denbraun / chocolat

 -56

bluish grey / blaugrau /  
gris bleuté

 -04

cream / creme / crème

 -23

green / grün / vert

 -47

red wine / weinrot / bordeaux

 -61

blue grey / blau / bleu gris

 -03

cream white / cremeweiß / 
blanc cassé

 -18

dark grey / dunkelgrau /  
gris foncé

 -39

purple / lila / violet

 -60

blue green / blaugrün /  
bleu petrol

 -09

taupe / taupe / taupe

 -26

dark green / dunkelgrün /  
vert sapin

 -50

grey / grau / gris 

 -67

black / schwarz / noir

 -11

brown / braun / marron

 -30

mustard / senfgelb / moutarde

 -54

turquoise / türkis / turquoise

 -66

dark blue / dunkelblau /  
bleu marine



ARMCHAIRS
SESSEL · FAUTEUILS

58  ARMCHAIRS / SESSEL / FAUTEUILS

t

* Special color order via item number 424696-[color code] / Sonderfarbbestellung über Artikelnummer 424696-[Farbcode] /  
Commande de couleur spéciale via le numéro d'article 424696-[code de couleur]

424697 · PAKOTKUARA
Basic Collection · armchair

L 800, B 642, H 730 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: green, black

,!0AI6A6-dagehd!
9008606306473

424698 · PAKOTKUARA
Basic Collection · armchair

L 800, B 642, H 730 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: grey, black

,!0AI6A6-dageia!
9008606306480

424696* · PAKOTKUARA
Basic Collection · armchair

L 800, B 642, H 730 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: taupe, black

,!0AI6A6-dagegg!
9008606306466



ARMCHAIRS / SESSEL / FAUTEUILS  59

424699 · PAKOTKUARA

Basic Collection · armchair

L 800, B 642, H 730 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: black

,!0AI6A6-dagejh!
9008606306497



FRAME COLORS 

GESTELLFARBEN 

COULEURS DE BASE

SHAPES / FORMEN / FORMES

FABRIC COLORS 

STOFFFARBEN 

COULEURS DES TISSUS

MANAMBOLOSY CHAIRS & SOFAS
MANAMBOLOSY STÜHLE UND SOFAS · MANAMBOLOSY CHAISES & CANAPÉS

60  MANAMBOLOSY CHAIRS & SOFAS / MANAMBOLOSY STÜHLE UND SOFAS / MANAMBOLOSY CHAISES & CANAPÉS



MANAMBOLOSY CHAIRS & SOFAS / MANAMBOLOSY STÜHLE UND SOFAS / MANAMBOLOSY CHAISES & CANAPÉS  61

* Special color order via the marked item numbers *-[color code].  (frame colour as per table) / Sonderfarbbestellung über die markierten Artikelnummern 

*-[Farbcode]. (Gestellfarbe laut Tabelle) / Commande de couleur spéciale via le numéro d'article marqué *-[code couleur]. (couleurs du cadre selon le tableau)

shape

Form 
forme

white

weiß 
blanc

taupe

taupe 
taupe

cream

creme 
crème

green

grün 
vert

grey

grau 
gris

black

schwarz 
noir

frame color

Gestellfarbe 
couleur de base

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424656*
L 630, B 535, H 1060

,!0AI6A6-daaagi!
9008606300068

424657
L 630, B 535, H 1060

,!0AI6A6-daaahf!
9008606300075

424658*
L 630, B 535, H 1060

,!0AI6A6-daaaic!
9008606300082

424963*
L 915, B 802, H 695

,!0AI6A6-cjafbc!
9008606290512

424964*
L 915, B 802, H 695

,!0AI6A6-cjafcj!
9008606290529

424966
L 915, B 802, H 695

,!0AI6A6-cjafed!
9008606290543

424967
L 915, B 802, H 695

,!0AI6A6-cjaffa!
9008606290550

424968
L 915, B 802, H 695

,!0AI6A6-cjafgh!
9008606290567

424969*
L 1307, B 802, H 645

,!0AI6A6-cjafhe!
9008606290574

424971*
L 1307, B 802, H 645

,!0AI6A6-cjafib!
9008606290581

424972
L 1307, B 802, H 645

,!0AI6A6-cjafji!
9008606290598

424973
L 1307, B 802, H 645

,!0AI6A6-cjagae!
9008606290604

424974
L 1307, B 802, H 645

,!0AI6A6-cjagbb!
9008606290611

424975
L 1307, B 802, H 645

,!0AI6A6-cjagci!
9008606290628

424976*
L 1780, B 805, H 605

,!0AI6A6-cjagdf!
9008606290635

424977*
L 1780, B 805, H 605

,!0AI6A6-cjagec!
9008606290642

424978
L 1780, B 805, H 605

,!0AI6A6-cjagfj!
9008606290659

424979
L 1780, B 805, H 605

,!0AI6A6-cjaggg!
9008606290666

424981
L 1780, B 805, H 605

,!0AI6A6-cjaghd!
9008606290673

424982
L 1780, B 805, H 605

,!0AI6A6-cjagia!
9008606290680

Chair / Stuhl / Chaise

Loungestuhl / Lounge chair / Chaise lounge

2er Sofa / 2 seater sofa / Canapé 2 places

3er Sofa / 3 seater sofa / Canapé 3 places

black / schwarz / noir

sand coloured / sandfarben /  
couleur sable

424656
424657
424658
424963
424964
424966
424967
424968
424969
424971
424972
424973
424974
424975
424976
424977
424978
424979
424981
424982



SOFAS
SOFAS · CANAPÉS

62  SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS

* Special color order via item number 424995-[color code] / Sonderfarbbestellung über Artikelnummer 424995-[Farbcode] /  
Commande de couleur spéciale via le numéro d'article 424995-[code de couleur]

424995* · CAGWAIT
Basic Collection · sofa

L 1780, B 800, H 790 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: taupe, black

,!0AI6A6-cjhcja!
9008606297290

424998 · CAGWAIT
Basic Collection · sofa

L 1780, B 800, H 790 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: grey, black

,!0AI6A6-cjhdca!
9008606297320

424996 · CAGWAIT
Basic Collection · sofa

L 1780, B 800, H 790 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: cream, black

,!0AI6A6-cjhdag!
9008606297306

424999 · CAGWAIT
Basic Collection · sofa

L 1780, B 800, H 790 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjhddh!
9008606297337

424997 · CAGWAIT
Basic Collection · sofa

L 1780, B 800, H 790 
material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 

colour: green, black

,!0AI6A6-cjhdbd!
9008606297313

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



SOFAS / SOFAS / CANAPÉS  63

* Special color order via item number 424687-[color code] / Sonderfarbbestellung über Artikelnummer 424687-[Farbcode] /  
Commande de couleur spéciale via le numéro d'article 424687-[code de couleur]

424687* · JERTEH
Basic Collection · sofa
L 1240, B 1210, H 752 

material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 
colour: white, black

,!0AI6A6-dafjdd!
9008606305933

424691 · JERTEH
Basic Collection · sofa
L 1240, B 1210, H 752 

material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 
colour: green, black

,!0AI6A6-dafjge!
9008606305964

424688 · JERTEH
Basic Collection · sofa
L 1240, B 1210, H 752 

material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 
colour: taupe, black

,!0AI6A6-dafjea!
9008606305940

424692 · JERTEH
Basic Collection · sofa
L 1240, B 1210, H 752 

material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 
colour: grey, black

,!0AI6A6-dafjhb!
9008606305971

424689 · JERTEH
Basic Collection · sofa
L 1240, B 1210, H 752 

material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 
colour: cream, black

,!0AI6A6-dafjfh!
9008606305957

424693 · JERTEH
Basic Collection · sofa
L 1240, B 1210, H 752 

material: velvet, 100% polyester, metal; 
colour: black

,!0AI6A6-dafjii!
9008606305988



BAR TABLES
BARTISCHE · TABLES DE BAR

64  BAR TABLES / BARTISCHE / TABLES DE BAR

424933 · KALIMANTAN
Basic Collection · tabletop

Ø 800, H 30 
material: mango wood; colour: natural

,!0AI6A6-ciifhb!
9008606288571

424632 · KALIMATAN
Basic Collection · table legs

Ø 550, H 740 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjefgf!
9008606294565

424934 · KALIMANTAN
Basic Collection · tabletop

Ø 800, H 30 
material: mango wood; colour: dark brown

,!0AI6A6-ciifii!
9008606288588

424633 · KALIMATAN
Basic Collection · table legs

Ø 550, H 1070 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-cjeffi!
9008606294558

424935 · KALIMANTAN
Basic Collection · tabletop

Ø 800, H 30 
material: mango wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciifjf!
9008606288595



424652 · KAPUKAYA

Basic Collection · bar table

Ø 768, H 1180 
material: metal, beech wood; colour: dark grey, 

light grey, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjjdff!
9008606299355

424653 · KAPUKAYA

Basic Collection · bar table

Ø 768, H 1180 
material: metal, beech wood; colour: black, brown

,!0AI6A6-cjjdgc!
9008606299362

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



COUCH TABLES
COUCHTISCHE · TABLES DE CANAPÉ

66  COUCH TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES DE CANAPÉ



COUCH TABLES / COUCHTISCHE / TABLES DE CANAPÉ  67

424874 · BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

L 1200, B 800, H 25 
material: acacia wood; colour: dark brown; natural 

tree edge

,!0AI6A6-ciccjg!
9008606282296

424886 · BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

L 1400, B 800, H 25 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown; natural 

tree edge

,!0AI6A6-ciceab!
9008606282401

424875 · BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

L 1400, B 800, H 25 
material: acacia wood; colour: dark brown; natural 

tree edge

,!0AI6A6-cicdac!
9008606282302

424424 · FARAHALANA
Basic Collection · coffee table legs

L 600, B 60, H 350 
material: metal; colour: black

,!0AI6A6-dajfhd!
9008606309573

424885 · BATOVO
Basic Collection · tabletop

L 1200, B 800, H 25 
material: acacia wood; colour: light brown; natural 

tree edge

,!0AI6A6-cicdjf!
9008606282395



SIDEBOARDS
KOMMODEN · COMMODES

68  SIDEBOARDS / KOMMODEN / COMMODES

424654 · OTAWARA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1300, B 380, H 815 
material: metal, glass; colour: silver,  

black-transparent

,!0AI6A6-cjjdhj!
9008606299379

424655 · OTAWARA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1300, B 380, H 815 
material: metal, glass; colour: gold,  

black-transparent

,!0AI6A6-cjjdig!
9008606299386

424774 · OTAWARA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1300, B 380, H 800 
material: metal, glass; colour: black,  

black-transparent

,!0AI6A6-chcbhe!
9008606272174



SIDEBOARDS / KOMMODEN / COMMODES  69

424661 · TSUKUBA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1335, B 400, H 505 

material: beech wood; colour: natural; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-daabed!
9008606300143

424662 · TSUKUBA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 800, B 400, H 900 

material: beech wood; colour: natural; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-daabfa!
9008606300150

424659 · TSUKUBA

Basic Collection · sideboard

L 1750, B 400, H 510 

material: beech wood; colour: natural; 

FSC® certified

,!0AI6A6-daabdg!
9008606300136

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



SET / SET / ENSEMBLE

SURFACE COLORS  
OBERFLÄCHENFARBEN / SURFACE COLOURS

SIDE TABLES AGHLEAM
BEISTELLTISCHE AGHLEAM · TABLES D'APPOINT AGHLEAM

All side tables can be used individually. 
Items marked as "set" can be ordered in-
dividually and fit together perfectly.  

Alle Beistelltische können einzeln verwen-
det werden. Als „Set” markierte Artikel 
können einzeln bestellt werden und pas-
sen perfekt zusammen. 

Toutes les tables d‘appoint peuvent être 
utilisées séparément. Les articles marqués 
comme « ensemble » peuvent être com-
mandés séparément et s‘accordent parfai-
tement.

70  SIDE TABLES AGHLEAM / BEISTELLTISCHE AGHLEAM / TABLES D'APPOINT AGHLEAM

antique nickel
nickel-antik

nickel ancien

antique gold
gold-antik
or antique

nickel
nickel
nickel

gold
gold
or



SIDE TABLES AGHLEAM / BEISTELLTISCHE AGHLEAM / TABLES D'APPOINT AGHLEAM  71

colour

Farbe 
coleur

dimensions

Abmessungen  
dimensions

set

Set 
ensemble

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424156 Ø 320, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjegac!
9008606294602

424157 Ø 420, H 550 ,!0AI6A6-cjegbj!
9008606294619

424164 Ø 360, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjeghb!
9008606294671

424169 Ø 500, H 450 ,!0AI6A6-cjehcf!
9008606294725

424171 Ø 600, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjehdc!
9008606294732

424177 Ø 800, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjehje!
9008606294794

424154 Ø 320, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjefij!
9008606294589

424155 Ø 420, H 550 ,!0AI6A6-cjefjg!
9008606294596

424163 Ø 360, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjegge!
9008606294664

424167 Ø 500, H 450 ,!0AI6A6-cjehab!
9008606294701

424168 Ø 600, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjehbi!
9008606294718

424176 Ø 800, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjehih!
9008606294787

424158 Ø 320, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjegcg!
9008606294626

424159 Ø 420, H 550 ,!0AI6A6-cjegdd!
9008606294633

424165 Ø 360, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjegii!
9008606294688

424172 Ø 500, H 450 ,!0AI6A6-cjehej!
9008606294749

424173 Ø 600, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjehfg!
9008606294756

424178 Ø 800, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjeiaa!
9008606294800

424161 Ø 320, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjegea!
9008606294640

424162 Ø 420, H 550 ,!0AI6A6-cjegfh!
9008606294657

424166 Ø 360, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjegjf!
9008606294695

424174 Ø 500, H 450 ,!0AI6A6-cjehgd!
9008606294763

424175 Ø 600, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjehha!
9008606294770

424179 Ø 800, H 500 ,!0AI6A6-cjeibh!
9008606294817

424154
424155
424156
424157
424158
424159
424161
424162
424163
424164
424165
424166
424167
424168
424169
424171
424172
424173
424174
424175
424177
424178
424179
424176



SET / SET / ENSEMBLE

SURFACE COLORS  
OBERFLÄCHENFARBEN / SURFACE COLOURS

All side tables can be used individually. 
Items marked as "set" can be ordered in-
dividually and fit together perfectly.  

Alle Beistelltische können einzeln verwen-
det werden. Als „Set” markierte Artikel 
können einzeln bestellt werden und pas-
sen perfekt zusammen. 

Toutes les tables d‘appoint peuvent être 
utilisées séparément. Les articles marqués 
comme « ensemble » peuvent être com-
mandés séparément et s‘accordent parfai-
tement.

72  SIDE TABLES AGHLEAM / BEISTELLTISCHE AGHLEAM / TABLES D'APPOINT AGHLEAM

antique nickel
nickel-antik

nickel ancien

antique gold
gold-antik
or antique

nickel
nickel
nickel

gold
gold
or



SIDE TABLES AGHLEAM / BEISTELLTISCHE AGHLEAM / TABLES D'APPOINT AGHLEAM  73

colour

Farbe 
coleur

dimensions

Abmessungen  
dimensions

set

Set 
ensemble

EAN code

EAN-Code 
Code EAN

424183
L 360, B 360, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjeiei!

9008606294848

424184
L 400, B 400, 

H 550
,!0AI6A6-cjeiff!

9008606294855

424192
L 500, B 500, 

H 450
,!0AI6A6-cjejcd!

9008606294923

424193
L 600, B 600, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjejda!

9008606294930

424199
L 800, B 800, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjejjc!

9008606294992

424181
L 360, B 360, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjeice!

9008606294824

424182
L 400, B 400, 

H 550
,!0AI6A6-cjeidb!

9008606294831

424189
L 500, B 500, 

H 450
,!0AI6A6-cjejaj!

9008606294909

424191
L 600, B 600, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjejbg!

9008606294916

424198
L 800, B 800, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjejif!

9008606294985

424185
L 360, B 360, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjeigc!

9008606294862

424186
L 400, B 400, 

H 550
,!0AI6A6-cjeihj!

9008606294879

424194
L 500, B 500, 

H 450
,!0AI6A6-cjejeh!

9008606294947

424195
L 600, B 600, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjejfe!

9008606294954

424201
L 800, B 800, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjfaaf!

9008606295005

424187
L 360, B 360, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjeiig!

9008606294886

424188
L 400, B 400, 

H 550
,!0AI6A6-cjeijd!

9008606294893

424196
L 500, B 500, 

H 450
,!0AI6A6-cjejgb!

9008606294961

424197
L 600, B 600, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjejhi!

9008606294978

424202
L 800, B 800, 

H 500
,!0AI6A6-cjfabc!

9008606295012

424181
424182
424183
424184
424185
424186
424187
424188
424189
424191
424192
424193
424194
424195
424196
424197
424198
424199
424201
424202



EGLO WORLDWIDE 3 SALES COMPANIES
EGLO WELTWEIT – VERTRIEBSGESELLSCHAFTEN · EGLO WORLDWIDE – SOCIÉTÉS DE VENTE

74  EGLO WORLDWIDE / EGLO WELTWEIT / EGLO DANS LE MONDE

  AUSTRIA 

 EGLO LEUCHTEN GMBH 

 Heiligkreuz 22 
 6136   Pill 
 T: +43 5242 6996 110   | F: +43 5242 6996 972 
 info-austria@eglo.com    

  AUSTRALIA 

 EGLO LIGHTING AUSTRALIA 

 5/339 Archerû eld Road 
 4077   Richlands | Queensland 
 T: +61 7 3375 1413   | F: +61 7 3375 1412 
 info@eglolighting.com.au    

  BELGIUM 

 EGLO BELGIUM BV 

 Antwerpsesteenweg 247 
 2950   Kapellen 
 T: +32 3 250 60 80   | F: +32 3 219 80 67 
 info-belgium@eglo.com    

  BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 

 EGLO RASVJETA BH D.O.O. 

 Hrgovi Donji 178 
 76250   Gradacac 
 T: +387 35 86 85 00   | F: +387 35 82 44 41 
 info-Bosnia-Herzegovina@eglo.com   | info@eglo.ba 

  BULGARIA 

 EGLO BULGARIA EOOD 

 Main Road Burgas-Soû a | 5th kilometer | Building EGLO 
 8000   Burgas 
 T: +359 888 755 509    
 info-bulgaria@eglo.com    

  CANADA 

 EGLO CANADA INC. 

 20700 Route Transcanadienne 
 H9X 4B7   Baie D9Ufré, Quebec 
 T: +1 514 457 5483   | F: +1 514 457 5487 
 info-canada@eglo.com    

  CHILE 

 EGLO CHILE ILUMINACIÓN LTDA. 

 Av. Américo Vespucio Norte 1930 
   Conchali - Santiago de Chile 
 T: +562 2 595 2222    
 info-chile@eglo.com    

  CHINA 

 DONGGUAN EGLO LIGHTING 
COMMERCIAL CO LTD 

 No.1 | Shangqiao Industrial Rd Shangqiao, Dongcheng 
   Dongguancity, Guanzhouprovince 
 T: +86 769 2203 3866   | F: +86 769 2203 6866 
 info-china@eglo.com    

  COLOMBIA 

 EGLO COLOMBIA ILUMINACIÓN SAS 

 Autopista Norte 800 Mts adelante del Peaje de los Andes
Costado Oriental Km 19 Lote 30 
   Bogotá - Chia 
 T: +57 (1) 744 2339    
 info-colombia@eglo.com    

  COSTA RICA 

 EGLO COSTA RICA 

 Centro Comercial Calle Real local #8 de la sucursal del 
BAC San José 800 metros al norte Guachipilín de Escazú 
   San José, Costa Rica 
 T: +506-2289-4690   | F: +506-2100-6384 
 info-costarica@eglo.com    

  CROATIA 

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 

 Jadranska avenija 9 
 10020   Zagreb 
 T: +385 1 379 40 62   | F: +385 1 379 41 04 
 info-croatia@eglo.com    

  CZECH REPUBLIC 

 EGLO CZ+SK s.r.o. 

 Náchodská 2479/63 
 193 00   Praha 9 
 T: +420 281 924 163   | F: +420 281 925 205 
 info-czechrepublic@eglo.com    

  DENMARK 

 EGLO DANMARK A/S 

 Agerbakken 20 
 8362   Hørning 
 T: +45 70 22 55 11    
 info-denmark@eglo.com    

  ESTONIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävala pst. 7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +372 667 6670   | F: +372 631 3195 
 info-estonia@eglo.com    

  FINLAND 

 EGLO FINLAND OY 

 Malmin raitti 17A 
 00700   Helsinki 
 T: +358 20 7649 820    
 info-û nland@eglo.com    

  FRANCE 

 EGLO FRANCE LUMINAIRE SARL 

 Z.A. Jeune Bois | 2 Rue de la Martinique 
 68274   Wittenheim 
 T: +33 3 89 62 50 45   | F: +33 389 6250 49 
 info-france@eglo.com    

  GERMANY 

 EGLO LEUCHTEN HANDELS GMBH 

 Kleinbahnstr. 35 
 59759   Arnsberg 
 T: +49 2932 6269 0   | F: +49 2932 6269 39 
 info-germany@eglo.com    

  GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND 

 EGLO UK LTD. 

 54 Denington Rd, Denington Industrial Estate 
   Wellingborough NN8 2QH, UK 
 T: +44 1604 790 986    
 info-UK@eglo.com    

 Sykias 2 and parodos dekeleias 

 F' út 143/A 

 info-india@eglo.com    

 Al-Farabi Avenue 7, Oû  ce 72, 14rd û oor, Block 4A, 

 Prolongación Avenida López Mateos Sur N°3561, 

 C.P. 45645   Tlajomulco de Zúñiga | Jalisco 

 219 Bd Med Zerktouni. Suite: 67 

 Gardermovegen 95B 
 2030   Nannestad 

   Distrito de Santiago de Surco y Departamento de Lima 

 Ul. D7wi�kowa 2 

 info-poland@eglo.com    

 Rua Fonte Parada, 125 
 4595-434   Seroa-Paços de Ferreira 

 Varshavskoe shosse 3 | Oû  ce 23 

 Stefana Prvoven
anog 28 
 11000   Beograd 

 Náchodská 2479/63 

 Jadranska avenija 9 

 Avda. de Castilla,1 (Edf. Best Point) 2° Planta - Oû cina 

 28830   San Fernando de Henares, Madrid 

 info-sweden@eglo.com    

 info-switzerland@eglo.com    

 EGLO Ayd1nlatma ithalat 1ihracat Ltd. _ti. 
 Eyüp Sultan Mah. Sekmen Cad. No:18/2 
 34885   Sancaktepe / Istanbul Samandira 

 Vatslava Gavela boulevard, 6/7-A, 



EGLO WORLDWIDE / EGLO WELTWEIT / EGLO DANS LE MONDE  75

 5/339 Archerû eld Road 
 4077   Richlands | Queensland 

 76250   Gradacac 

 Main Road Burgas-Soû a | 5th kilometer | Building EGLO 

 20700 Route Transcanadienne 
 H9X 4B7   Baie D9Ufré, Quebec 

 info-canada@eglo.com    

   Conchali - Santiago de Chile 

 No.1 | Shangqiao Industrial Rd Shangqiao, Dongcheng 

 Autopista Norte 800 Mts adelante del Peaje de los Andes
Costado Oriental Km 19 Lote 30 

 Centro Comercial Calle Real local #8 de la sucursal del 
BAC San José 800 metros al norte Guachipilín de Escazú 

 Jadranska avenija 9 

 Náchodská 2479/63 

 info-denmark@eglo.com    

 info-û nland@eglo.com    

 Z.A. Jeune Bois | 2 Rue de la Martinique 

 54 Denington Rd, Denington Industrial Estate 
   Wellingborough NN8 2QH, UK 

  GREECE 

 EGLO HELLAS A.E. 

 Sykias 2 and parodos dekeleias 
 13679   Acharnai 
 T: +30 21 0800 2363    
 info-greece@eglo.com    

  HUNGARY 

 EGLO LUX KFT. 

 F' út 143/A 
 2120   Dunakeszi 
 T: +36 27 341 353    
 info-hungary@eglo.com    

  INDIA 

 EGLO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

 A-307, Ansal Chambers - 1, 3, Bhikaji Cama Place, 
 110066   Delhi 
 T: +91 85279 44288    
 info-india@eglo.com    

  ITALY 

 EGLO ITALIANA S.R.L. 

 Via Giotto, 4 
 31021   Mogliano Veneto (TV) 
 T: +39 041 45 66 245   | F: +39 041 45 74 066 / 071 
 info-italy@eglo.com    

  KAZAKHSTAN 

 EGLO KAZAKHSTAN LLP 

 Al-Farabi Avenue 7, Oû  ce 72, 14rd û oor, Block 4A, 
Nurly-Tau Business Center 
 50059   Almaty 
 T: +7 727 293 25 20 | M: +7 701 031 00 00    
 info-kazakhstan@eglo.com    

  KOSOVO 

 EGLO KOSOVA LLC 

 Lugisht e qytetit pn 
 20000   Prizren 
 T: +383 44 216 687 | SHOP: +383 49 699 100    
 info-kosovo@eglo.com    

  LATVIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävala pst.7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +370 652 49923 | T: +372 667 6670    
 info-latvia@eglo.com    

  LITHUANIA 

 MOODNE VALGUSTUS AS 

 Rävala pst.7 
 10143   Tallinn 
 T: +370 652 49923 | T: +372 667 6670    
 info-lithuania@eglo.com    

  MALAYSIA 

 EGLO ASIA SDN BHD 

 B-07-13, Empire Soho, Empire Subang, Jalan SS 16/1, 
 47500   Subang Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan. 
 T: +60162115313    
 info-malaysia@eglo.com    

  MEXICO 

 EGLO MÉXICO ILUMINACIÓN S DE RL DE CV 

 Prolongación Avenida López Mateos Sur N°3561, 
Fraccionamiento Los Gavilanes 
 C.P. 45645   Tlajomulco de Zúñiga | Jalisco 
 T: +52 33 3687 20 95    
 info-mexico@eglo.com    

  MIDDLE EAST 

 EGLO LIGHTING MIDDLE EAST FZE 

 P.O. BOX 262073, LOB6, OFFICE G18 
   Jebel Ali, Dubai, UAE 
 T: +97 148810080   | F: +97 148810081 
 gulf@eglo.com    

  MOROCCO - EGLO AFRICA 

 EGLO MAGHREB LUMINAIRES SARL 

 219 Bd Med Zerktouni. Suite: 67 
 20330   Casablanca 
 T: +212 522 98 80 25 / -05    
 info-global@eglo.com   | info.africa@eglo.com 

  THE NETHERLANDS 

 EGLO VERLICHTING NEDERLAND B.V. 

 Innovatiepark 20 
 4906 AA   Oosterhout (NB) 
 T: +31 162 48 28 30    
 info-nl@eglo.com    

  NORWAY 

 MS BELYSNING 

 Gardermovegen 95B 
 2030   Nannestad 
 T: +47 63 888500   | F: +47 63 888501 
 info-norway@eglo.com    

  PERU 

 EGLO PERU S.A.C 

 Av Primavera 1419 
   Distrito de Santiago de Surco y Departamento de Lima 
 T: +51 902 763 635    
 info-peru@eglo.com    

  POLAND 

 EGLO POLSKA SP. Z O.O. 

 Ul. D7wi�kowa 2 
 02-857   Warszawa 
 T: +48 22 644 57 55 | T: +48 22 644 89 82    
 info-poland@eglo.com    

  PORTUGAL 

 EGLO PORTUGAL ILUMINAÇÃO, LDA 

 Rua Fonte Parada, 125 
 4595-434   Seroa-Paços de Ferreira 
 T: +351 255 890 000    
 info-portugal@eglo.com    

  ROMANIA 

 EGLO ROMANIA PRODEXIM SRL. 

 Str. Atomistilor nr. 1D 
 77125   Magurele - Ilfov 
 T: +40 314 250 902   | F: +40 314 250 899 
 info-romania@eglo.com    

  RUSSIA 

 EGLO LIGHTING LLC 

 Varshavskoe shosse 3 | Oû  ce 23 
 117105   Moscow 
 T: +7495 789 4311   | F: +7495 789 4312 
 info-russia@eglo.com    

  SERBIA 

 EGLO RASVETA DOO 

 Stefana Prvoven
anog 28 
 11000   Beograd 
 T: +381 11 3981 366   | F: +381 11 3981 389 
 info-serbia@eglo.com    

  SLOVAKIA 

 EGLO CZ+SK s.r.o 

 Náchodská 2479/63 
 193 00   Praha 9 
 T: +421 313 211 551   | F: +421 313 211 556 
 info-slovakia@eglo.com    

  SLOVENIA 

 EGLO RASVJETA D.O.O. 

 Jadranska avenija 9 
 10020   Zagreb 
 T: +386 158 093 18    
 info-slovenia@eglo.com    

  SPAIN 

 EGLO ESPANA ILUMINACIÓN S.L. 

 Avda. de Castilla,1 (Edf. Best Point) 2° Planta - Oû cina 
16A-B 
 28830   San Fernando de Henares, Madrid 
 T: +34 91 677 90 44   | F: +34 91 677 03 04 
 info-spain@eglo.com    

  SWEDEN 

 EGLO SVERIGE AB 

 Star Street 1 
 512 50   Svenljunga 
 T: +46 340 623 505    
 info-sweden@eglo.com    

  SWITZERLAND 

 EGLO SCHWEIZ AG 

 Seetalstrasse 142 
 6032   Emmen 
 T: +41 41 268 69 59    
 info-switzerland@eglo.com    

  TURKEY 

 EGLO Ayd1nlatma ithalat 1ihracat Ltd. _ti. 
 Eyüp Sultan Mah. Sekmen Cad. No:18/2 
 34885   Sancaktepe / Istanbul Samandira 
 T: +90 216 311 09 -02 / -03 / -04   | 
F: +90 216 311 09 / -05 
 info-turkey@eglo.com    

  UKRAINE 

 EGLO UKRAINE LTD 

 Vatslava Gavela boulevard, 6/7-A, 
 03124   Kyiv 
 T: +38 067 670 58 61    
 info-ukraina@eglo.com    

  USA 

 EGLO USA, INC. 

 3640 Royal South Parkway 
 30349   Atlanta, Georgia 
 T: +1 404 477 5601   | F: +1 404 393 7053 
 info-usa@eglo.com    



HOW TO READ
ERKLÄRUNG · COMMENT LIRE

54  FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES

424867 · LIBOKO

Special item · armchair
L 600, B 590, H 790 

material: acacia wood; colour: light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciahbb!
9008606280711

424855 · TANAMBE
Special item · armchair

L 550, B 450, H 680 
material: polyester, acacia wood; colour: light 

brown, cream, light brown

,!0AI6A6-ciagaf!
9008606280605

Further furniture from  
this series available.

Weitere Möbel dieser  
Serien erhältlich.

Autres meubles de ces 
séries disponibles.

TANAMBE

p. 39

PRODUCTS IN THE AMBIENCE

You will find one or more item 
numbers in each illustration of 
the products in our Ambiente 
pictures.

PRODUKTE IM AMBIENTE

Sie finden ein oder mehrere 
Artikelnummer in jeder Abbil-
dung der Produkte auf unseren 
Ambientebildern.

PRODUITS DANS L'AMBIANCE

Vous trouverez un ou plusieurs 
numéros d'article dans chaque 
illustration des produits sur nos 
photos d'ambiance.

PRODUCT FAMILIES

Other items in the same product 
family can also be found in the 
catalogue. You can easily find 
these products by following this 
reference.

PRODUKTFAMILIEN

Weitere Artikel der selben  
Produktfamilie finden Sie  
ebenfalls im Katalog.  
Sie finden diese Produkte ganz 
einfach über diesen Verweis. 

FAMILLES DE PRODUITS

D'autres articles de la même 
famille de produits peuvent éga-
lement être trouvés dans le cata-
logue. Vous pouvez facilement 
trouver ces produits en suivant 
cette référence.

76  HOW TO READ  / ERKLÄRUNG / COMMENT LIRE



FURNITURE / MÖBEL / MEUBLES  55

424042 · YAMATSURI

Special item · stool
L 420, B 420, H 450 

material: leather; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cgfdhe!
9008606265374

424761 · YAMATSURI

Special item · stool
L 450, B 480, H 780 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfegg!
9008606265466

424043 · YAMATSURI

Special item · stool
L 500, B 500, H 300 

material: leather; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cgfdib!
9008606265381

424752 · YAMATSURI
Special item · chair

L 510, B 360, H 470 
material: leather; colour: brown

,!0AI6A6-cgfdfa!
9008606265350

424758 · YAMATSURI

Special item · armchair
L 800, B 760, H 900 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfeec!
9008606265442

424753 · YAMATSURI

Special item · armchair
L 580, B 690, H 840 

material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfdji!
9008606265398

424754 · YAMATSURI

Special item · chair
L 460, B 480, H 1060 

material: leather, metal; colour: dark brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfeae!
9008606265404

424759 · YAMATSURI
Special item · stool

L 450, B 480, H 450 
material: leather, metal; colour: brown, black

,!0AI6A6-cgfefj!
9008606265459

DESCRIPTION

The product description is is com-
posed as follows: 

 › Article number 
 › Series name
 › Collection
 › Type of decoration 
 › Dimensions in mm 
L = length 
B = width 
H = height 
Ø = diameter

 › Material & colour
 › Details, special features & 
certifications

 › EAN code

BESCHREIBUNG

Die Produktbeschreibung setzt  
sich wie folgt zusammen: 

 › Artikelnummer 
 › Serienname 
 › Kollektion
 › Art der Dekoration 
 › Abmessungen in mm 
L = Länge 
B = Breite 
H = Höhe 
Ø = Durchmesser

 › Material & Farbe
 › Details, Besonderheiten & 
Zertifizierungen

 › EAN-Code

DESCRIPTION

La description du produit est 
composée comme suit : 

 › Numéro d'article 
 › Nom de la série
 › Collection 
 › Type de décoration 
 › Dimensions en mm 
L = longueur 
B = largeur 
H = hauteur 
Ø = diamètre

 › Matériau et couleur
 › Détails, caractéristiques spéciales et 
certifications

 › Code EAN

DESIGN HIGHLIGHT / DETAIL

This button marks an additional, 
detailed image of a product to 
highlight its shape and surface. 

DESIGN-HIGHLIGHT / DETAIL

Dieser Button markiert ein zu-
sätzliches, detailreiches Bild eines 
Produkts, um dessen Form und 
Oberfläche hervorzuheben.

MISE EN ÉVIDENCE / DÉTAIL  

DU DESIGN

Ce bouton marque une image 
supplémentaire et détaillée d'un 
produit pour mettre en évidence 
sa forme et sa surface. 

HOW TO READ  / ERKLÄRUNG / COMMENT LIRE  77

DESIGN

HIGHLIGHT

DETAIL



REGISTER - ARTICLE NUMBER
REGISTER - ARTIKELNUMMER · NUMÉRO D'ARTICLE - DU REGISTRE

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

421183 9

421184 9

421185 9

421186 9

421187 9

421188 9

421189 12

421191 12

421192 10

421193 10

421194 10

421195 11

421196 10

421197 10

421198 12

421199 12

421201 12

421325 13

421326 13

421327 13

421328 13

421329 13

421331 13

421332 13

421333 14

421334 14

421335 14

421336 15

421337 14

421343 14

421454 5

421455 5

421456 5

421457 5

421458 5

421459 4

421461 4

421462 4

421463 7

421464 7

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

421465 7

421466 7

421467 7

421468 7

421469 4

421471 4

421472 4

421473 6

421474 6

421475 6

421476 6

421477 6

421478 6

421479 6

421481 8

421482 8

421483 8

421484 8

421485 8

421486 8

421487 8

421488 8

422115 27

422116 27

422117 27

422118 27

422622 24

422623 24

422624 24

422625 24

422626 24

422627 24

422628 25

422629 25

422631 25

422632 22

422633 22

422634 22

422635 23

422636 23

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

422637 23

422638 22

422639 22

422641 23

422642 23

422643 26

422644 26

422645 26

422646 26

422647 26

422648 26

424042 55

424043 55

424154 71

424155 71

424156 71

424157 71

424158 71

424159 71

424161 71

424162 71

424163 71

424164 71

424165 71

424166 71

424167 71

424168 71

424169 71

424171 71

424172 71

424173 71

424174 71

424175 71

424176 71

424177 71

424178 71

424179 71

424181 73

424182 73

424183 73

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424184 73

424185 73

424186 73

424187 73

424188 73

424189 73

424191 73

424192 73

424193 73

424194 73

424195 73

424196 73

424197 73

424198 73

424199 73

424201 73

424202 73

424424 67

424608 46

424609 49

424612 47

424613 51

424614 50

424615 51

424616 50

424617 46

424618 46

424619 46

424621 47

424622 47

424623 48

424624 48

424625 48

424632 64

424633 64

424643 34

424644 34

424645 34

424646 34

424647 35

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424648 35

424649 35

424651 35

424652 65

424653 65

424654 68

424655 68

424656 61

424657 61

424658 61

424659 69

424661 69

424662 69

424687 63

424688 63

424689 63

424691 63

424692 63

424693 63

424696 58

424697 58

424698 58

424699 59

424732 52

424751 52

424752 55

424753 55

424754 55

424755 53

424756 53

424757 53

424758 55

424759 55

424761 55

424774 68

424826 44

424827 45

424828 45

424829 45

424831 48

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424832 45

424834 42

424835 42

424836 43

424837 42

424838 42

424839 41

424841 40

424842 41

424843 41

424854 39

424855 54

424856 39

424857 39

424858 39

424859 38

424861 38

424862 38

424863 52

424864 38

424865 38

424867 54

424869 37

424871 37

424874 67

424875 67

424885 67

424886 67

424933 64

424934 64

424935 64

424963 61

424964 61

424966 61

424967 61

424968 61

424969 61

424971 61

424972 61

424973 61

78  REGISTER / REGISTER / REGISTRE



Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

424974 61

424975 61

424976 61

424977 61

424978 61

424979 61

424981 61

424982 61

424986 36

424987 36

424988 36

424989 36

424995 62

424996 62

424997 62

424998 62

424999 62

425045 29

425046 29

426022 28

426023 28

427175 21

427808 21

427809 21

427811 20

427812 20

427813 20

427814 20

427815 16

427816 16

427817 17

427818 17

427819 17

427821 17

427822 17

427823 17

427824 19

427825 19

427826 19

427827 19

Number 
Nummer 
Numéro

Page 
Seite 
Page

427828 18

427829 18

427831 16

427832 16

427833 16

427834 16

428059 32

428061 32

428062 32

428089 33

428091 33

428092 31

428093 32

428094 32

428095 33

428096 33

428097 31

428098 31

428099 31

428101 31

428102 31

428103 31

428107 30

428108 30

428109 30

428111 30

REGISTER / REGISTER / REGISTRE  79



REGISTER - SERIES NAME
REGISTER - SERIENNAMEN · NOM DE LA SÉRIE - DE REGISTRES

Name 

Name 

nom

Page 

Seite 

Page

AGHLEAM 70-73

AKDAM 37

AMPASIMBE 42

BATOVO 67

BEFANJANA 30

BEFOTAKA 45

BISLIG 28

BUTUAN 22-26

CAGWAIT 62

FARAHALANA 67

FUKUI 48

IBUSUKI 27

ISESAKI 21

JERTEH 63

KALIMANTAN 64

KALIMATAN 64

Name 

Name 

nom

Page 

Seite 

Page

KAPUKAYA 65

KURASHIKI 9

LIBOKO 54

MALANJE 34

MANAMBOLOSY 60-61

MAROMOKOTRA 44-45

MASONDRONO 45

MIMBRES 35

MIYAZAKI 10-15

OKAYAMA 31-33

OTAWARA 68

PAGADIAN 52

PAKOTKUARA 58-59

SAKALAVA 20-21

SCHADDA 46-51

SHIMANTO 41

Name 

Name 

nom

Page 

Seite 

Page

TAKAMATSU 40-41

TAKAYAMA 38, 52

TANAMBAO 29

TANAMBE 39, 54

TANTANGAN 16-19

TARATASY 42-43

TIRUA 36

TSUKUBA 69

TUBARAN 4-8

YAMATSURI 52-53, 55

80  REGISTER / REGISTER / REGISTRE



NOTES
NOTIZEN · NOTES

NOTES / NOTIZEN / NOTES  81



NOTES
NOTIZEN · NOTES

82  NOTES / NOTIZEN / NOTES



NOTES / NOTIZEN / NOTES  83



All previous catalogues and price lists are no longer valid with the issue of this 

catalogue. Errors, misprints, model and price changes and technical modifica-

tions are reserved. We deliver based on our terms of delivery and payment. 

Our products comply with the European light norm EN60598. Products with 

the ENEC test mark are conforming to the guide line 2006/95/EG. Products 

with additional safety remarks (e.g protection class, IP) are identified within 

the product family with the relevant symbol and number. The content of this 

catalogue is protected under copyright law for EGLO Leuchten GmbH. All 

rights reserved. Our specific written consent must be obtained before using 

any illustrations and texts. The pictures are 4C prints and may differ from 

the original.

The product pictures and ambiences in this catalogue can deviate from reality, 

and they do not necessarily concur with the usual application of the product. 

EGLO does not assume liability for the correctness, completeness or the appli-

cation depiction of the products and/or the product information. 

Design, layout and composition: EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Print: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen - AUSTRIA

Pictures: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com

Mit diesem Katalog verlieren alle vorhergehenden Kataloge und Preislisten 

ihre Gültigkeit. Irrtümer, Druckfehler, Modell- und Preisänderungen sowie 

technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Wir liefern zu unseren Liefer- und 

Zahlungsbedingungen. Unsere Produkte entsprechen der europäischen 

Leuchtennorm EN 60598. Produkte mit dem ENEC Prüfzeichen sind konform 

mit der Richtlinie 2006/95/EG. Produkte mit weiteren Sicherheitshinwei-

sen (zB. Schutzklasse, IP) sind mit Symbol und Zahl bei der Produktfamilie 

ausgezeichnet. Der Inhalt dieses Kataloges ist für die EGLO Leuchten GmbH 

urheberrechtlich geschützt. Alle Rechte sind vorbehalten. Bilder und Texte 

dürfen nicht ohne vorherige ausdrückliche, schriftliche Genehmigung  

verwendet werden. Die Abbildungen sind 4C Drucke und können vom 

Original abweichen.

Die Katalogbilder und die gezeigten Darstellungen der Produkte können von 

der Wirklichkeit abweichen und nicht den üblichen Produktanwendungen 

entsprechen. EGLO übernimmt keine Haftung für die Richtigkeit, Vollständig-

keit und Anwendungsdarstellung der Produkte und Produktinformationen.

Gestaltung, Layout und Satz: EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill - AUSTRIA

Druck: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen - AUSTRIA

Bilder: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com

Le présent catalogue remplace tous les catalogues et tarifs précédents. 

Sous réserve d’erreurs, de fautes d’impression, de modification des modèles 

et de changement de prix et de technique. Nous livrons sur la base de nos  

conditions de livraison et de paiement. Nos produits sont conformes aux 

normes européennes EN 60598 et portent le marquage CE. Les produits  

portant la marque ENEC sont conformes à la Directive 2006/95/EG. Les produ-

its portant d’autres indications de sécurité (par exemple classe de protection, 

IP) sont identifiés par le symbole et le nombre correspondants dans la famille 

de produits.

Le contenu du présent catalogue est protégé pour la société EGLO Leuchten 

GmbH par un copyright. Tous droits réservés. Toute reproduction d‘images et 

du texte est interdite sans autorisation explicite par écrit préalable. Les images 

sont imprimées en 4C et peuvent différer de l‘original.

Les images des produits et les ambiances dans le catalogue peuvent dévier 

de la réalité et ne sont pas nécessairement en ligne avec l’usage habituel du 

produit. EGLO n’engage pas sa responsabilité sur la justesse des images et sur 

les informations relatives à l’usage pouvant être fait des produits.

Conception, maquette et composition: EGLO Leuchten GmbH, A-6136 Pill 

Presse: Samson Druck GmbH, 5581 St. Margarethen - AUSTRIA

Images: EGLO, Adobe Stock, istockphoto.com

11-2023

84  IMPRINT / IMPRESSUM / IMPRESSION 





EGLO Leuchten GmbH
Heil igkreuz 22
A-6136 Pil l
Austria
Tel. +43 (0) 5242 6996
Fax  +43 (0) 5242 6996-972
info@eglo.com
www.eglo.com


